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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ade line  Lea l6011
AHGA

9.475 9.350 9.4509.425 37.700
3 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Ava  Gonza lez6007
A lamo

9.525 9.225 9.4509.400 37.600
2 5 3 1T 2 

2 

O livia  Rodr iguez6012
AHGA

9.250 8.850 9.4009.450 36.950
5 11 1 4 3 

3 

Kae lony King6017
United

9.650 8.950 8.9009.000 36.500
1 9 7 17 4 

4 

Lauren Va ldez6003
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.925 9.425 9.1008.975 36.425
16 1 8 10 5 

5 

Nyssa  S anchez6015
J ing's

9.100 9.300 9.2508.675 36.325
8T 4 13 5T 6 

6 

Lauren Luna6006
MJG

9.050 9.000 9.1759.025 36.250
10 8 5T 9 7 

7 

Rylie  W e lls6004
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.175 9.050 9.2508.750 36.225
7 7 12 5T 8 

8 

Kendra  Hill6002
RCG

9.025 8.800 9.2509.100 36.175
11T 12T 4 5T 9 

9 

Ellie  V ass6013
Sunburst

9.200 9.100 9.0258.825 36.150
6 6 11 13 10 

10 

Lani Ellin-V a rgas6001
RCG

9.025 8.900 9.4508.625 36.000
11T 10 14T 1T 11 

11 

Kayden Haw kins6010
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 8.800 9.0509.025 35.975
8T 12T 5T 12 12 

12 

Isabe l F lores6016
United

8.750 9.400 8.9508.575 35.675
18T 2 17T 16 13 

13 

Reese  Jones6019
Love Gymnastics

8.750 8.800 9.0008.625 35.175
18T 12T 14T 14T 14 

14 

Jazzy T am ez6008
Cornerstone

9.400 8.100 8.6258.900 35.025
4 17 10 18 15T

15T

A llison S cott6020
Tags

8.850 8.350 9.2258.600 35.025
17 15 16 8 15T

15T

Nata lia  S a linas6018
United

8.950 7.950 9.0758.525 34.500
14T 18 19 11 17 

17 

M is ty A ltam irano6009
Powerhouse TNT

8.950 7.650 9.0008.375 33.975
14T 19 20 14T 18 

18 

Kylie  Chavana6005
MJG

9.000 8.275 8.2007.725 33.200
13 16 21 20 19 

19 

A r iana  Leon-Guerre ro6060
Powerhouse TNT

8.625 6.550 8.4258.925 32.525
20 20 9 19 20 

20 

Julissa  Garza6014
J ing's

7.200 6.500 8.1008.575 30.375
21 21 17T 21 21 

21 
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